- (E) The Acquirer has also deposited an amount of ₹ 1,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Crore Only) in cash, being more than 1% of the Maximum Consideration in the Escrow Account, in terms of Regulation 17(4) of SEBI SAST Regulations.
- (F) The Manager to the Offer has been duly authorized by the Acquirer to operate and realize the value of Escrow Account in terms of the SEBI SAST Regulations.
- (G) Mr. Priyansh Valawat (Membership No. 434660), Partner of M/s. Valawat & Associates, Chartered Accountants having office at 701, Lakshchandi Height, Gokuldham, Goregoan (East), Mumbai-400 063 (Maharashtra), Phone: (M) 9950835928/ 8879520877, Mail: valawatpriyansh1@gmail.com vide certificate dated December 31, 2024 certified that the Acquirer has sufficient resources to meet the fund requirements as required under the Open Offer in accordance with the SEBI SAST Regulations.
- (H) Based on the above and in the light of the Escrow Agreement, the Manager to the Offer is satisfied that firm arrangements have been put in place by the Acquirer to fulfill the Acquirer's obligations through verifiable means in relation to the Open Offer in accordance with the SEBI SAST Regulations:
- (I) In case of any upward revision in the Offer Price or the Offer Size, corresponding increase to the Escrow Amount as mentioned above shall be made by the Acquirer in terms of Regulation 17(2) of the SEBI SAST Regulations, prior to effecting

VI. STATUTORY AND OTHER APPROVALS

- (A) As on the date of this DPS, no approval will be required from any bank / financial institution for the purpose of this Open Offer. to the best of the knowledge of the Acquirer, other than as may be required by the Seller under the SPA.
- (B) As on the date of this DPS, to the best of the knowledge of the Acquirer, there are no other statutory or governmental approvals required for the consummation of the SPA and the Open Offer. If any other statutory approvals are required or become applicable, the Open Offer would be subject to the receipt of such other statutory approvals also. The Acquirer will not proceed with the Open Offer in the event such statutory approvals are refused, in terms of Regulation 23(1) of the SEBI SAST Regulations. This Open Offer is subject to all other statutory approvals that may become applicable at a later date before the completion of the Open Offer. In the event of withdrawal, a public announcement will be made within 2 (Two) Working Days of such withdrawal, in the same newspapers in which this DPS has been published and such public announcement will also be sent to SEBI, BSE, NSE and the registered office of the Target Company, in accordance with Regulation 23(2) of SEBI SAST Regulations.
- (C) Public Shareholders of the Target Company who are either non-resident Indians ("NRIs") or overseas corporate bodies ("OCBs") and wish to tender their Equity Shares in this Open Offer shall be required to submit all the applicable approvals of the Reserve Bank of India ("RBI") which have been obtained at the time of acquisition of Equity Shares of the Target Company, if any. In the event such RBI approvals are not submitted, the Acquirer reserves the sole right to reject the Equity Shares tendered by such Public Shareholders in the Open Offer. This Open Offer is subject to receipt of the requisite RBI approvals, if any, for acquisition of Equity Shares by the Acquirer from NRIs and OCBs.
- (D) In case of delay in receipt of any statutory approvals as disclosed above or which may be required by the Acquirers at a later date, as per Regulation 18(11) of the SEBI SAST Regulations, SEBI may, if satisfied, that non-receipt of approvals was not attributable to any willful default, failure or neglect on the part of the Acquirer to diligently pursue such approvals, grant an extension of time for the purpose of completion of this Open Offer, subject to the Acquirer agreeing to pay interest to the Public Shareholders for the delay. Provided where the statutory approvals extend to some but not all holders of the Equity Shares, the Acquirer have the option to make payment to such holders of the Equity Shares in respect of whom no statutory approvals are required in order to complete this Open Offer.
- (E) There are no conditions stipulated in the SPA between the Acquirer and the Seller, the meeting of which would be outside the reasonable control of the Acquirer and in view of which the Offer might be withdrawn under Regulation 23(1)(c) of the SEBI
- (F) The Acquirer shall complete all procedures relating to payment of consideration under this Open Offer within 10 (ten) Working Days from the date of closure of the Tendering Period of the Open Offer to those Public Shareholders whose Equity Shares are accepted in the Open Offer, pursuant to Regulation 18(10) of SEBI SAST Regulations.

VII. TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF THE ACTIVITIES PERTAINING TO THE OFFER

Major Activities	Schedule		
Public Announcement	Tuesday, December 31, 2024		
Publication of Detailed Public Statement in newspapers	Tuesday, January 07, 2025		
Last Date of Filing of Draft Letter of Offer with SEBI	Tuesday, January 14, 2025		
Last Date for public announcement of a competing offer	Tuesday, January 28, 2025		
Receipt of comments from SEBI on Draft Letter of Offer	Tuesday, February 04, 2025		
Identified Date*	Thursday, February 06, 2025		
Date by which Letter of Offer will be dispatched to the Public Shareholders	Thursday, February 13, 2025		
Last day of revision of Offer Price / Offer Size	Thursday, February 13, 2025		
Last date by which a Committee of Independent Directors constituted by the Board of Directors of the Target Company shall give its recommendations and publication of the same	Monday, February 17, 2025		
Date of issue of advertisement announcing the schedule of activities for Open Offer, status of statutory and other approvals in newspapers	Wednesday, February 19, 2025		
Date of commencement of Tendering Period	Thursday, February 20, 2025		
Date of closure of Tendering Period	Friday, March 07, 2025		
Issuance of post offer advertisement	Monday, March 17, 2025		
Date of communicating the rejection / acceptance and payment of consideration for the accepted Offer Shares / return of unacquired Offer Shares	Monday, March 24, 2025		
Last Date of filing the final report to SEBI	Tuesday, April 01, 2025		

fidentified Date is only for the purpose of determining the names of the Shareholders as on such date to whom the Letter of Office would be sent. All Public Shareholders (registered or unregistered) are eligible to participate in the Open Offer anytime before the closure of the Open Offer.

Note: The above timelines are indicative (prepared on the basis of timelines provided under the SEBI SAST Regulations) and are subject to receipt of relevant approvals from various statutory/regulatory authorities and may have to be revised accordingly. To clarify, the actions set out above may be completed prior to their corresponding dates subject to compliance with the SEBI SAST

VIII. PROCEDURE FOR TENDERING THE SHARES IN CASE OF NON-RECEIPT OF LOF

- (A) All the Public Shareholders of the Target Company holding the Equity Shares in dematerialized form or physical form registered or unregistered are eligible to participate in this Open Offer at any time during the Tendering Period of this Open
- (B) Persons who have acquired Equity Shares but whose names do not appear in the register of members of the Target Company on the Identified Date, or unregistered owners or those who have acquired Equity Shares after the Identified Date, or those who have not received the Letter of Offer, may also participate in this Offer.
- (C) Accidental omission to dispatch the Letter of Offer to any person to whom the Open Offer is made or the non-receipt or delayed receipt of the Letter of Offer by any such person will not invalidate the Open Offer in any way.
- (D) The Public Shareholders may also download the Letter of Offer from the SEBI's website (www.sebi.gov.in) or obtain a copy. of the same from the registrar to the offer on providing suitable documentary evidence of holding of the Equity Shares and their folio number, DP identity-client identity, current address and contact details.
- (E) The Open Offer will be implemented by the Acquirer through stock exchange mechanism as provided by BSE or NSE in the form of separate window ("Acquisition Window") as provided under the SEBI SAST Regulations and relevant SEBI circulars issued from time to time in this regard. The detailed procedure for tendering and settlement of shares under the revised
- mechanism is specified in the SEBI circulars. (F) BSE Limited is the Designated Stock Exchange for the purpose of tendering shares in the Open Offer.
- (G) The Acquirer has appointed Gretex Corporate Services Limited ("Buying Broker") as their broker for the Open Offer through whom the purchases and the settlement of the Open Offer shall be made during the Tendering Period. The contact details of the Buying Broker are as mentioned below:

Name of Buying Broker	Gretex Share Broking Limited					
Address	A-401, Floor 4th, Plot FP-616, (PT), Naman Midtown, Senapati Bapat Marg, Near Indiabulls, Delisle Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400013, Maharashtra, India					
Contact Person	Balasheb Patil					
Contact No.	022-69308500					
Email ID	dp@gretexbroking.com					
Website	https://gretexbroking.com					

- (H) All Public Shareholders who desire to tender their shares under the Open Offer would have to intimate their respective stockbroker ("Selling Broker") during the normal trading hours of the secondary market during Tendering Period.
- Separate acquisition window will be provided by BSE Limited to facilitate placing of sell orders. The Selling Brokers can enter orders for dematerialized Equity Shares as well as physical Equity Shares.
- (J) It must be noted that detailed procedure for tendering the Equity Shares in the Offer will be mentioned in the Letter of Offer.
- IX. OTHER INFORMATION
- (A) The Acquirer accepts responsibility for the information contained in the PA and in this DPS and also for the obligations of the Acquirer laid down in the SEBI SAST Regulations and subsequent amendments made thereof. (B) Pursuant to Regulation 12 of the SEBI SAST Regulations, the Acquirer has appointed Gretex Corporate Services Limited,
- Mumbai as Manager to the Offer and the Manager to the Offer issues this Detailed Public Statement on behalf of the Acquirer. (C) The information pertaining to the Target Company in this DPS or the Letter of Offer or any other advertisement/publications made in connection with the Open Offer has been compiled from public sources or provided by or relating to and confirmed by the Target Company which has not been independently verified by the Acquirer or the Manager to the Open Offer. The Acquirer and the Manager to the Open Offer do not accept any responsibility with respect to such information relating to the
- (D) The Acquirer has appointed MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly known as "Link Intime India Private Limited") as the

Registrar to the Offer. The details of the Registrar are as mentioned below:

Name: MUFG Intime India Private Limited (formerly known as Link intime India Private Limited) Address: C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, Maharashtra, India

Tel: +918108114949 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060 Email: prozonerealty.offer@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Contact Person: Ms. Pradnya Karanjekar

SEBI Registration No.: INR000004058 (Validity: Permanent) (E) In this DPS, any discrepancy in any table between the total and sums of the amount listed are due to rounding off and/or

- (F) This Detailed Public Statement would also be available at SEBI's website i.e. www.sebi.gov.in THIS DETAILED PUBLIC STATEMENT ISSUED BY MANAGER TO THE OFFER

Gretex Corporate Services Limited



M/s. Apax Trust

(CIN No.: L74999MH2008PLC288128)

Office No. 13, 1st Floor, Bansilal Mansion, A-401, Floor 4th, Plot FP-616, (PT), Naman Midtown, Senapati Bapat Marg, Near Indiabulls, Delisle Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai 400013, Maharashtra,

Tel. No.: +91 98300 25765; Email: info@gretexgroup.com; Website: www.gretexcorporate.com; Contact Person: Mr. Arvind Harlalka

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE ACQUIRER

Address: Unit No. 8, Premium Towers, CHS, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053, Maharashtra, India

Place: Mumbai

Date: January 06, 2025

ASIRVAD MICRO FINANCE LTD

CIN U65923TN2007PLC064550 9th and 10th Floor, No 9, Club House Road, Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002. Tamil Nadu. Tel:044-42124493

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

The borrowers, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 21/01/2025 from 10.00 am onwards. The auction is of the gold ornaments of defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of their loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days without any further notice. Change in venue or date if any) will be displayed at the auction centre and on the company website. The details given below are in the order of Branch Name, Loan Number.

List of Pledges:-

WEST BENGAL,BARDHAMAN,GUSKARA-GL,325360700002320,2936,PANAGARH - GL,325970700002140,325970730011468,BIRBHUM,SAINTHIA-GL, 325510700002862,2917,325510730020419,COOCH BEHAR,COOCH BEHAR-GL,329030700001858,1884,1920,EAST MEDINIPUR,EGRA-GL,32512073 0076385,HOOGHLY,PANDUA-GL,325080700001817,SINGUR-GL,325060700000592,HOWRAH,ALIPURDUAR - GL,327940700002412,AMTA- GL,3251 10700001484,BAGNAN-GL,325130700003956,SHYAMPUR-GL,327950700001891,MALDA,GAZOLE - GL,326060700002806,326060730032485, MANIKCHAK - GL,326040700003835,3898,MURSHIDABAD,BELDANGA-GL,325770700004896,DOMKAL-GL,325750700004661,4682,325750730025 542,LALGOLA-GL,325690700004350,NADIA,KARIMPUR-GL,325720700005467,5503,PLASSEY GL,341720700000873,341720750000007,NORTH 24 PARGANAS,HASNABAD-GL,325260700003511,3532,3537,3541,3556,3563,3590,3593,3595,3604,325260730007399,7705,8215,325260750000002, NORTH DINAJPUR,DALKHOLA-GL,325650700002109,325650730002387,ISLAMPUR-GL,325760700005253,5269,ITAHAR - GL,326010700003417, 3443,KALIAYANGANJ-GL,325660700003752,3759,3769,3785,3804,TUNGIDIGHI - GL,326020700003325,3381,3384,3417,PURBA MEDINIPUR CHAITHANYAPUR-GL,325430700003232,325430730011226,JHARGRAM-GL,325160700001763,1764,1809,2175,PURBA MEDINIPUR/EAST MIDNA, PORE,NANDIGRAM-GL,325870700004024,4031,PURULIA,BALARAMPUR GL,328500700001594,SOUTH 24 PARGANAS,DAKSHIN BARASAT GL,3296 90700001605,2198,2206,KAKDWIP- GL,325250700006028,6037,6069,6080,6097,325250730005547,325250750000049,SOUTH DINAJPUR,BUNIA DPUR - GL,326050700003125,3149,3153,3161,WEST MIDNAPORE,BELDA-GL,325170700003234,325170730022622,GHATAL-GL,325530730019476, 325530750000004,

Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following:-

Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) by way of Cash on the same day of auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details, please contact 9542500664

Authorised officer

Asirvad Micro Finance Ltd

L&T Finance Limited (Erstwhile, L&T Finance Holdings Limited) Registered Office: L&T Finance Limited, Brindavan Building Plot No. 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes Showroom Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098 **CIN No.:** L67120MH2008PLC181833 **Branch office:** Kolkata



PUBLIC AUCTION FOR SALE OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY

The Authorised Officer of L&T Finance Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 [54 OF 2002] and in exercise of powers conferred under the said Act is auctioning the following property on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS **CONDITION**" by way of "PUBLIC AUCTION" for recovery of its dues and further interest, charges and costs etc.

Name of Borrower and Co-Borrower		red Property Address	Loan Account Number(s)	Physical Possession Taken	Earnest Money Deposit 10% or more of RP (In ₹)	Total Outstanding dues as on 21/10/2024	Reserve Price (In ₹)	Date of Inspection	Date and Time of Auction
1) Sudhakar Sharma 2) Surendar Kumar Sharma 3) Centronic Infotech (Through Its Proprietor Sudhakar Sharma)	Schedule – I All The Piece And Parcel Of The Property Address: Land Measuring 2 Cottahs And 14 Chittacks Together With Brick Walled Tiled Shed Building Standing Thereon Forming Part Of Rs Dag No. 2382 Under Rs Khatian No. 340, Lr Khatian No. 19072/1, In Mouza Baidyabati J.I. No. 5, R.s. No. 907, Touza No. 144 Under P.s. Serampore In The District Hooghly Presently Known And Numbered As Municipal Holding No. 63/A(29), Chatuspati Lane, Under Municipal Ward No. 15 Within The Limits Of Baidyabati Municipality, Near Raksha Kali Mandir Baidyabati, Hooghly West Bengal 712222 And Bounded As Follows:- East 8 Ft Wide Road West Single Storied Building North 2 Storied Building South Single Storied Building And Partly 2 Storied Building		000152 KOLHL20 000166 KOLHL17 000534	05.09.2024	Rs. 5,72,454.70/-	Rs.1,11,06,207. 20/-	Rs. 57,24,547/-	On all working day from 10.00 A.M to 5.30 P.M with Prior Appointm ent.	24/01/2025 from 12.P.M to 2.00 P.M.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PUBLIC AUCTION

- 1. The E-auction Sale is being conducted online by the Authorised Officer through the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/ under the provisions of SARFAESI Act with the aid and through public e-E-auction mode.
- The public E-auction will be conducted on the date and time mentioned herein above, when the secured asset/s mentioned above will be sold on "AS IS WHERE IS" BASIS & "AS IS WHAT IT IS" CONDITION.
- 3. For participating in the public E-auction, intending purchasers/bidders will have to submit the details of payment of refundable Earnest Money Deposit of 10 % of the reserve price of the secured assets along with copies of the PANCARD, Board Resolutions in case of company and Address Proof on or
- The EMD of all other bidders who did not succeed in the public E-auction will be refunded by LTF within 7 days of the closure of the public E-auction. The EMD will not carry any interest.
- 5. The successful purchaser/bidder shall deposit the 25 % (inclusive of EMD) of his/its offer by way of by way of D.D./P. O favoring "L&T Finance Limited" payable at Mumbai on or before 18:00 hours on 24/01/2025 i.e., day of e-auction or on the next working day i.e., 25/01/2025, which deposit will have to confirmed by L&T Finance Limited, failing which the sale will be deemed have been failed and the EMD of the said successful bidder shall be forfeited. The balance amount i.e.,75% of purchase price payable shall be paid by the purchaser to L&T Finance Limited on or before the fifteenth day of confirmation of sale of immovable property or such extended period as per provisions of law.
- For inspection of property or more information, the prospective bidders may contact the authorised officer i.e. Name -Ashesh Saha, Contact No.9800868054, L&T Finance Limited, 15th Floor, PS Srijan Tech Park, Plot 52, Block DN, Saltlake, Sector V, Kolkata 700091, West Bengal and Santosh Tiwari, contact No. 9920490126, L&T Finance Ltd, - Office: 6th Floor, Brindavan Building, Plot No 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes Showroom, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098". At any stage of the E-auction, the Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel the bid/offer or post-pone the E-auction without assigning any reason thereof and without any prior notice.
- 7. The successful purchaser/bidder shall bear any statutory dues, taxes, fees payable, stamp duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to get the property conveyed/delivered in his/her/its favour as per the applicable law. The Borrower/Guarantors, who are liable for the said outstanding dues, shall treat this Sale Notice as a notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest
- (Enforcement) Rules, about the holding of above-mentioned public E-auction sale. 9. The Borrower (s) /Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) are hereby called up on to pay the entire loan outstanding dues as mentioned above before
- the said E-auction date failing which the L & T Finance Ltd shall sale the property as per the provisions laid down in the SARFAESI ACT, 2002. 10. The Borrower (s) /Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) /public at large are hereby restrained from transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise
- with the secured assets referred to in the notice without prior written consent of L&T Finance Limited.

Place: Kolkata English Ad for Kolkata - Size: 16cms (w) by 21cms (h)

Date:07.01.2025

"IMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsibile for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement."



reputed Vendor/Contractors/Service Providers for Civil, Interior furnishing, Electrical, AC & Other Allied works for Punjab & Sind Bank CASA BACK OFFICE at SCO 84-91, 2nd Floor, Bank Square, Sector 17 B, Chandigarh 160017 For participation please login to Bank's E-Procurement website: https://psb.eproc.in. For relevant details & to download Tender Documents please visit Bank's website https:// punjabandsindbank.co.in/module/tender-list. Last Date: 20.01.2025 upto 4:00 P.M (Zonal Manager)



financialexp.epapr.in

Authorized Officer

For L&T Finance Limited